CONTRACTOR'’S LICENSE BOARD
Professional and Vocational Licensing Division
Department of Commerce and Consumer Affairs
State of Hawalii

May 6, 2016

Applications for Contractors License

Any person who has concerns they wish to express to the Board
regarding issuance of licensure, or protesting issuance of licensure
to the persons named below must file their concern/protest within 14
days of the above date, stating the reason the license should not be

issued.
Adroit Energy Inc. Additional classification:
James J. Backman, RME "A" General Engineering
1135 Garnet Ave., Ste. 32, San Diego, CA 92109 C-4 Boiler, hot-water heating & steam

fitting

All Tops Inc. Additional classification:
Douglas A. Watson, RME C-22 Glazing & tinting
94-425 Maikoiko St., Waipahu, HI 96797
Brett M. Anderson, RME "B" General Building
c/o Hardesty & Associates Inc.
500 E. Balboa Blvd., Newport Beach, CA 92661
Assured Plumbing LLC C-37 Plumbing
Alex Sorokovsky, RME/Member
77-155 Kalaniuka St., Holualoa, HI 96725
Ayko Group LLC "B" General Building
Lincoln H. Tejada, RME
Christopher B.H. Lee, Member
95-1238 Wikao St., Mililani, HI 96789
Christopher L. Broyles-Schopen, RME C-13 Electrical
c/o Alternate Energy Inc.
46-063 Emepela PI., #U202, Kaneohe, HI 96744
C2A LLC Additional classification:
Eric A. Ancheta, RME "B" General Building
1629-D King St., Honolulu, HI 96819

Eric A. Ancheta, RME Reactivate:

C2A LLC "B" General Building



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Central Pacific Construction Corp.
Benjamin S. Scheinin, RME/Pres.
P.O. Box 1108, Makawao, HI 96768

Richard C.H. Chan (Individual)

475 Atkinson Dr., #602, Honolulu, HI 96814

Coastline Concrete Co. LLC
Kevin Bunting, RME/President
1489 Kiukee PI., Kailua, HI 96734

Construction Logistics Group/XMX Power LLC

Jason W. Dunn, RME/Member
3861 Albert Rd., Princeville, HI 96722

Costello Construction LLC
Richard T. Costello, RME
Waraporn Costello, Member

P.O. Box 548, Kalaheo, HI 96741

Mark E. Davis (Individual)
P.O. Box 437, Kamas, UT 84036

Jordan R.K. Duropan, RME
c/o Oahu Sprinklers Inc.
P.O. Box 38149, Honolulu, HI 96837

Electrishine LLC
Aaron K. Abaya, RME/Member
4356 Punihi St., Honolulu, HI 96818

Shawn M. Faulstick (Individual)
15-2829 Mahimahi St., Pahoa, HI 96778

Christopher C. Fiesta (Individual)
910 Industrial Rd., Honolulu, HI 96819

Ana T. Finau-Taufa (Individual)
P.O. Box 821, Hauula, HI 96717

Ganir Electric LLC
Rogelio A. Ganir, RME/Member
P.O. Box 2076, Keaau, HI 96749

Hana Enterprises Inc.
Kyle S. Kimura, RME
Michael E. Rawlins, Pres.

841 Bishop St., Ste. 1050, Honolulu, HI 96813

"B" General Building
C-51 Tile

C-40 Refrigeration
C-52 Ventilating & air conditioning

"A" General Engineering

C-13 Electrical

"B" General Building

C-13 Electrical

C-37b Irrigation & lawn sprinkler
systems

C-13 Electrical

Reactivate:
"B" General Building

Request bond waiver:
C-32 Ornamental guardrail & fencing

C-31 Masonry

C-13 Electrical

"A" General Engineering
"B" General Building
C-13 Electrical



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

Minghua He (Individual)
1922 10" Ave., Honolulu, HI 96816

Headed Home Builders LLC

Jherard K. Miller, RME/Member

Robin T.S. Schlitzkys, Member

96-1173 Waihona St., Pearl City, HI 96782

Hensel Phelps Construction Co.
Bradley A. Jeanneret, RME/Vice Pres.
Jeffrey K. Wenaas, Pres.

Richard J. Tucker, Vice Pres.

Michael J. Choutka, COO

420 6" Ave., Greeley, CO 80631

Hensel Phelps Construction Co.
Richard W. Crago, RME

Jeffrey K. Wenaas, Pres.

Bradley A. Jeanneret, RME/Vice Pres.
Richard J. Tucker, Vice Pres.

Michael J. Choutka, COO

420 6™ Ave., Greeley, CO 80631

Index Builders Inc.
Roberto M. Rongcal, RME
1019 Lauia St., Unit #£3, Kapolei, HI 96707

Interserv L P
Christopher A. Barger, RME
Udi Rosha, Partner

5900 Wilshire Blvd., Ste. 2000, Los Angeles, CA 90036

Island Independence LLC
Gabriel Krueger, RME
P.O. Box 156, Wailuku, HI 96793

J A Stowell Construction Inc.
James A. Stowell, RME/Pres.

1565 Scenic Ave., Ste. A, Costa Mesa, CA 92626

Benjamin Jamieson (Individual)
73-1115 Oluolu St., Kailua-Kona, HI 96740

Charles S. Johnston (Individual)

2820 S. Alma Rd., 18-268, Chandler, AZ 85286

Jeffrey J. Joseph, Jr. (Individual)
91-1008 Kumimi St., Ewa Beach, HI 96706

C-37 Plumbing

C-42 Roofing

"A" General Engineering
"B" General Building

"A" General Engineering
"B" General Building
C-37e Treatment & pumping facilities

Additional classification:
"A" General Engineering

"B" General Building

Request bond waiver:

"B" General Building

"B" General Building

"B" General Building

C-33 Painting & decorating

"B" General Building



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

Albert D. Kim (Individual)
745 Keeaumoku St., #202, Honolulu, HI 96814

Koki Roofing Inc.
Derek S. Koki, RME/Pres.
P.O. Box 4395, Kaneohe, HI 96744

Larry Watt Limited Liability Company
Brian D. Kirk, RME

Larry A. Watt, Member

15-1982 20" Ave., Keaau, HI 96749

Marco Laurin, RME
c/o Vivint Solar Developer LLC
94-496 Ukee St., #201, Waipahu, HI 96797

Jong S. Lee (Individual)
2115 Coyne St., Honolulu, HI 96826

Luminectric LLC
Feliciano I. Agdeppa, Jr., RME/Member
P.O. Box 743, Honokaa, HI 96727

Brandon Dean K. Lyons-Wolfe, RME
c/o Electrical Contractors Hawaii Inc.
91-522 Nukuawa St., Kapolei, HI 96707

Madyson Corp.
Andrew W. Floyd, RME
P.O. Box 52991, Mesa, AZ 85040

Georgia S. Mason (Individual)
7820 Enchanted Hills Blvd., NE, Rio Rancho, NM 87144

Masonry Systems Hawaii Inc.
Brian S. Hill, RME/Pres.
94-1183 Noheaiki St., Waipahu, HI 96797

Korey F. Medeiros (Individual)
HCR 3 Box 13002, Keaau, HI 96749

Medford Enterprises Inc.
Brian S. Medford, RME
2877 Aukoi St., Lihue, HI 96766

Modern Builders Hawaii LLC
Bradley J. Endrizal, RME/Member
47-452 Hui lo St., Kaneohe, HI 96744

"B" General Building

C-42 Roofing

"B" General Building

C-13 Electrical

"B" General Building

C-13 Electrical

C-13 Electrical

Additional classification:
"B" General Building

C-3 Asphalt paving & surfacing

C-31 Masonry

C-32 Ornamental guardrail & fencing

Request bond waiver:
"B" General Building

C-6 Carpentry framing



45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

5l.

52.

53.

Molina Engineering Ltd.
Roger A. Hatzky, Jr., RME

1188 Bishop St., #2907, Honolulu, HI 96813

Troy Nielsen (Individual)
442 Kupulau Dr., Kihei, HI 96753

Niro Electric LLC
Arturo M. Niro, RME/Member
92-320 Kewai PI., Kapolei, HI 96707

Omega Builders Inc.

Maximino R. Agnacin, RME/Pres.
Kristie R. Agnhacin, Sec.

1585 Hoohana PI., Pearl City, HI 96782

Our Star Jac Inc.
Chris A. Silva, RME
333 Kilauea #101, Hilo, HI 96720

Pac Roofing LLC
Jovel F.I. Lee, RME/Pres.
P.O. Box 2608, Wailuku, HI 96793

Jovel F.I. Lee, RME/Pres.
Pac Roofing LLC

Pacific Air Conditioning & Sheet Metal LLC
Jerry C. Cook, RME

Jovel F.I. Lee, Pres.

P.O. Box 2608, Wailuku, HI 96793

Pacific Energy Limited Liability Company
Daryl Hansen, RME/Member
2608 Lioholo PI., Kihei, HI 96753

Pacific Renewable Construction LLC
Joshua Lucero, RME/Member
Jeffrey Kaemmerlen, Member

1009 Kapiolani Blvd., Unit 1912, Honolulu, HI 96814

C-31 Masonry

Reactivate:
"B" General Building

C-13 Electrical

C-5 Cabinet millwork & carpentry
remodeling & repairs

Additional classification:
C-5a Garage door & window shutters
C-48a Steel door

C-42 Roofing

Dual status (Pacific Roofing & Repair
LLC):
C-42 Roofing

C-44 Sheet metal
C-52 Ventilating & air conditioning

C-60 Solar power systems

C-13 Electrical



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Pacific Rim Construction LLC
Gilbert J. Aguinaldo, RME/Member
P.O. Box 1925, Pahoa, HI 96778

Gilbert J. Aguinaldo, RME/Member

Pacific Rim Construction LLC

Zachary M. Payne, RME
c/o Environet Inc.

1286 Queen Emma St., Honolulu, HI 96813

Pettus Plumbing & Piping Inc.

Tony M. Robertson, RME/Pres.
Grover P. Johnson, Sec.

12647 Hwy. 72, Rogerville, AL 35652

James C. Pugh, lll, RME
c/o JS Int'l Inc.

PMB 167 590 Farrington Hwy., 210, Kapolei, HI 96707

Rising Sun LLC

Tammy P. Campbell, RME
Brad Ablert, Manager
Matias Besasso, Manager

810 Kokomo Rd., Ste. 160, Haiku, HI 96708

Jose G. Salazar, Jr. (Individual)

91-1203 Kauiki St., Ewa Beach, HI 96706

David J. Seth, RME
c/o Newground International Inc.

950 Kamehameha Hwy., #878, Pearl City, HI 96782

Roger N. Sharp, RME
c/o Triad Retail Construction Inc.
2206 O'Day Rd., Pearland, TX 77518

Frank Sklencar, RME
c/o Aaron Fence Company

67-1185 Mamlahoa Hwy., D-104, PMB 116

Kamuela, HI 96743

C-3 Asphalt paving & surfacing

C-9 Cesspool

C-17 Excavating, grading & trenching
C-31a Cement concrete

Dual status (Big Island Electrical
Service LLC):

C-3 Asphalt paving & surfacing

C-9 Cesspool

C-13 Electrical

C-17 Excavating, grading & trenching
C-31a Cement concrete

C-62 Pole & line

"A" General Engineering
"B" General Building

C-52 Ventilating & air conditioning

"B" General Building

"B" General Building

C-5 Cabinet millwork & carpentry
remodeling & repairs

C-6 Carpentry framing

C-12 Drywall

"B" General Building

"B" General Building

Additional classification:
"B" General Building



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Strong Painting Services LLC

William T. Strong, RME/Member

Joyce Miller, Member

150 Hamakua Dr., #722, Kailua, HI 96734

William T. Strong, RME/Member
Strong Painting Services LLC

Sun Doctors LLC

Sean G. Mullen, RME

Jason M. Hardwick, Sr./Member
Justin Hardwick, Member
Christopher Williams, Member

P.O. Box 6065, Kaneohe, HI 96744

Superior Drywall Service Inc.

Jason K. Lee, RME/Vice Pres.
Sephanie Acoba Lee, Pres./Sec.

P.O. Box 2488, Kailua-Kona, HI 96745

Superior Glass of America Inc.
Ryan Chacanaca, RME
Patrick De Meester, Pres.

6100 219 St., Mountlake Terrace, WA 98043

Swell Design Company LLC
Brian M. Langstaff, RME

Swell International Inc., Member
Daikichi Saito, Member

1441 Kapiolani Blvd., #1915, Honolulu, HI 96814

Siale Taetakua (Individual)

2612 Kapiolani Blvd., Apt. 1, Honolulu, HI 96816

Top Share Masonry LLC
Ryan Dillon, RME/Member
P.O. Box 535, Waialua, HI 96791

Tory's Roofing & Waterproofing Inc.
Michael W. tory, RME
96-1382 Waihona St., Pearl City, HI 96782

VCI Construction LLC

John A. Xanthos, RME

Dycom Investment Inc., Member
Steven Nielsen, Manager

H. Andrew Deferrari, Manager

1921 West 11" St., Upland, CA 91786

C-33 Painting & decorating

Reactivate:
C-33 Painting & decorating

C-13 Electrical
C-61 Solar energy systems

C-12 Drywall
C-36 Plastering

C-22 Glazing & tinting

"B" General Building

C-31 Masonry

C-31 Masonry

C-31 Masonry

Additional classification:
C-55 Waterproofing

C-13 Electrical



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Video Warehouse Inc.
Wynn Yamamoto, RME
98-810 Moanalua Rd., Aiea, HI 96701

Water Works Plumbing Limited Liability Company
Nathan A. Jugas, RME/Member

Tasha N. Jugas, Member

55 S. Kukui St., #2312, Honolulu, HI 96813

Weathershield Inc.
Larry T. Lemmon, RME/Pres.
P.O. Box 171386, Holladay, UT 84117

Wei Construction LLC
Yi Di Wei, RME/Member
216 Puuhue PI., Apt. 1, Honolulu, HI 96817

Randall S. Weir, RME
c/o R W Weir-Krekow Jennings Joint Venture
2011 East Olive St., Seattle, WA 98122

Paul E. Wilson, RME
c/o Koa Builders Inc.
810 Richards St., Ste. 810, Honolulu, HI 96813

Zoe Life Enterprises LLC

Junior leremiah, RME/Pres.

J. Garrett Karr, Vice Pres.

Clement Goo, Treas.

94-806 Moloalo St., Waipahu, HI 96797

Additional classification:
C-13 Electrical

C-37 Plumbing

C-31d Tuckpointing & caulking

"B" General Building

Dual status (R S Weir General
Contracting Inc.):
"B" General Building

"B" General Building

C-15a Fire & burglar alarm



